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
Ottawa Hills $495,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 3356 Brookside Priced $30K below recent appraisal value! 5 Brm, 4+ Bath Effler Schmitt Tim Effler 419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills $649,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 4312 Forestview 7,000 sq ft, 5 brm home with additional living quarters Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974
Ottawa Park/Westgate $129,000 Sun 12-2 pm 3309 W. Lincolnshire Blvd. 4 brm, 3 full bath, 1 story, updated kitchen w/new counter tops, cabinets, firing ~ RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362
Perrysburg $220,000 Sunday, Aug 24, 11am-1pm 531 Harrison Rd. Impeccably maintained home on low-traffic st. Finished bsmt, extra garage storage RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jody Zink 419-215-8026
Perrysburg $277,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 14860 Thistledown New Construction ready for closing and move-in, 4 brm, 2 %2 bath, 2500 sf RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081
Perrysburg $169,000 Sunday, August 24, 2-4 pm 9634 Bishopswood Lane 4 brm, 3 full baths, open design, sunroom, master suite The Danberry Co., Realtors Debbie Lin Katich 419-290-0436
Rising Sun $114,500 Sun 2:00-3:30 6449 County Road 11 Country location, 3 brms, 1.64 acres with pond Welles Bowen Realtors Joann Amos 419-494-1966
South Toledo $129,900 2:00-4:00 1818 Cherrylawn 4 brms, 1800 sq ft, nice condition DiSalle Real Estate Co. Majean Hackett 419-654-2644
South Toledo $59,900 12:00-2:00 1914 Heatherdale 1st floor laundry DiSalle Real Estate Co. Rob Albright 419-261-0237
South Toledo $159,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 4908 Claradale 3 brm, 2.5 bath, remodeled throughout, new kitchen wy/stainless steel & pantry ~ Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180
South Toledo $85,000 Sun 3:00-4:30 3125 Cragmoor 3 brm, 1 bath, new kitchen with stainless steel & granite, hardwood floors Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180
South Toledo $89,000 Sunday 11 am-1 pm 2925 Rocksberry 3 brms, 1.5 baths, brand new kitchen & bath, new carpeting/paint, more RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500
Springfield Twp. $128,000 2:00-4:00 2150 The Bluffs Mint Condition Condo DiSalle Real Estate Co. Clayton Simon 419-349-3000
Swanton $157,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 31 Crabtree Court Best Villa buy in Swanton, 2 brm, 2 bath, 1600+ sf w/bsmt storage, 2 car garage  Oak Valley Realtors Dick Perkins 419-262-2118
Sylvania $549,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 8741 Birch Bark 5brm, 4.1 bath home, special kitchen with attached sunroom Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-351-5339
Sylvania $164,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 6060 Rockdale Lane 4 brm, family rm w/fireplace, custom kitchen, finished basement RE/MAX Central Group Carol Meuser 419-356-0241
Sylvania $139,900 Sunday 8/24, 2-4 pm 4611 Sheringham Updated 3 brm, new roof, windows, kitchen carpet, deck, fence The Danberry Co., Realtors Sarna Dorf 419-345-5555
Sylvania $331,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 8958 Whispering Pine Beautiful patio with private treed lot Welles Bowen Realtors Charlene Wagner 419-290-9675
Sylvania Twp. $140's Sun 1:00-3:00 6734 Pine Creek Exquisite private condo, newer roof, kitchen w/granite & backsplash, furn, A/C~ Welles Bowen Realtors Susan Langendorfer 419-283-7200
Sylvania Twp $379,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 2240 Heysler 1 acre retreat, country living close to city, 4 brms, 2 V2 baths, 3,135 sf, huge bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates Kendall Gigax 419-344-6711
Temperance $169,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1596 Spruce Ct. Well maintained ranch condo on cul-de-sac Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Dan Chambers 419-279-0226
Toledo $134,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2436 Brownlee Dr. Pristine condition, 3 brm, 2 bath, new roof, furnace, air, windows, fireplace Marketplace Realty Jane Weasel 419-467-1886
Washington Local $109,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5709 W. Rowland New listing! Great brick ranch Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208
Washington Local $147,900 Sun 1:00-4.00 520 W. State Line Country setting move in ready, 3 brm 2 ba, Ir, fp, fr, cen air, pool/deck, pole barn By Owner Terry 419-410-5134
Washington Local $115,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2728 Piddock Reduced & move-in ready! Central air, 3 brms Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4039
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